Dartliga

Automatenbetrieb
A/c:v/&bumac her

Arolser Landstrale 1 - 34497 Korbach
www.schumacher-dartliga.de
05631-64555

Vorrunde
Runde Spiel Heim -Team

1 1  The Tiger

1 2 DC Stramme Darts
1 3  Tripple One

2 4 DC Stramme Darts
2 5 DC Dangerous

2 6  DC Fireflights

3 7  TheTiger

3 8 DCOnly Out

3 9  Tripple One

4 10 Tripple One

4 11 DC Dangerous

4 12 DCOnly Out

5 13 The Tiger

5 14  DC Stramme Darts
5 15 DC Fireflights

6 16 DC Dangerous

6 17 DC Fireflights

6 18 DCOnly Out

7 19 The Tiger

7 20 Tripple One

7 21 DCOnly Out

8 22 DC Fireflights

8 23 DC Dangerous

8 24  DC Stramme Darts
9 25 The Tiger

9 26 DC Fireflights

9 27 DCStramme Darts
10 28 DCOnly Out

10 29 DC Dangerous

10 30 Tripple One

Rundenergebnisse

C4 - Liga

Gast - Team

DC Dangerous
DC Fireflights
DC Only Out

The Tiger
Tripple One
DC Only Out

DC Fireflights
DC Dangerous
DC Stramme Darts

The Tiger
DC Fireflights
DC Stramme Darts

DC Only Out

DC Dangerous
Tripple One

The Tiger
DC Stramme Darts
Tripple One

DC Stramme Darts
DC Dangerous
DC Fireflights

The Tiger
DC Only Out
Tripple One

Tripple One
DC Dangerous
DC Only Out

The Tiger
DC Stramme Darts
DC Fireflights

E-Mail:

Punkte
2:1
3:0
0:3
3:0
0:3
0:3
0:3
0:3
0:3
0:3
0:3
0:3
1:2
3:0
3:0
0:3
0:3
0:3
0:3
3:0
3:0
0:3
0:3
3:0
1:2
2:1
1:2
0:3
0:3
3:0

Ligasekretar: Harald Nebel

Spiele
10 : 9
12 : 6
8 : 10
11 : 7
8 : 10
7 11
6 :12
8 : 10
0 :18
6 :12
8 : 10
6 :12
9 :10
12 : 6
13 :5
7 11
3:15
5:13
4 :14
10 : 8
10 : 8
6 :12
3:15
16 : 2
9 :10
10 : 9
9 :10
6 :12
7 11
10 : 8

Fax:

03222-6858424

Mobil: 0178-5327568

harald.nebel@schumacher-dartliga.de

Saetze
23 : 23
28 : 17
22 : 25
26 : 15
19 : 23
17 : 29
17 : 28
20 : 26
8 : 36
20 : 27
23 : 26
19 : 28
20 : 22
29 : 19
29 : 15
19 : 24
15 : 31
17 : 28
13 : 26
25 : 19
23 : 18
19 : 29
12 : 31
32 : 13
20 : 23
23 : 20
22 : 22
19 : 25
17 : 24
24 : 21



